2°TRITTICO DEL LUPO 2015

3" serata - AMERICANA 8,500 km. (20 giri x 425 metri)

Class. Squadra
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Giancarlo Biasin lllasi A
Intrepida

Atletica Insieme New Food MASCH

Carborun

Giancarlo Biasin lllasi B
Mombocar Strong

| Lupi del Trittico

Lupo BARBOSSA

La Rustica Pescantina A
Atletica Insieme New Food FEMM
Lupo MAGELLANO
Mombocar A

Intrepide

Lupo DIAZ

Lupa NINA

Mombocar B

Polizia Penitenziaria

La Rustica Pescantina B
Lupo CRISTOFORO COLOMBO
Run & Drink

Mombocar C

Lupa SANTA MARIA
Lupa PINTA

Mombocar D

Podistica Colognese

cat sq
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pett

14
21
24
22
15
25
20
8
18
17
7
3
23
9
12
4
2
19
10
1
5
11
13
6
16

tempo

23:07,00
23:58,00
24:21,00
24:39,00
24:49,00
25:00,00
25:08,00
25:57,00
26:40,00
26:57,00
27:18,00
27:23,00
27:28,00
28:09,00
28:15,00
28:24,00
28:34,00
29:00,00
29:22,00
29:45,00
30:08,00
30:36,00
32:01,00
34:25,00
36:40,00



